ALPE-JADRAN FILA 2018 VARAŽDIN

JURY

	Country
	Name
	Class
	Tel.
	E-mail

	Austria
	Hans Schneider
Bundesstraße 5,  A 7532 Litzelsdorf
	PH TR
	+43 67688809201
	hans.schneider1950@gmail.com 

	Hungary
	Istvan Glatz

Komócsy u. 20/A, H-1141 Budapest
	PH, Y
	+36 1 2209108

M +36 30 9325301
	Glatz.istvan@freemail.hu
glatzi@t-online.hu

	Hungary
	Dénés Czirók
H-8900 Zalaegerszeg, Pacsirta u. 9/1
	PH, Y
	+36-92-319-413
	czirok.d@t-online.hu

	Italia
	Giacomo Bottacchi
via F.lli Bronzetti 21, 20129 Milano
	TR, PH
	+39)02/718023 –

Mob.+39)339/7309312
	gbstamps@iol.it

	Germany

Bayern
	Karl Miltenberger 
Herterichstr. 75,  D-81477 München
	TR, PH, AE
	0040-89-799396
	karl.milt@web.de

	Slovenia
	Peter Suhadolc

Poste restante, SI-6210 Sežana, Slovenia
	TH
	+ 39 349 5187351
	suhadolc@units.it

	Slovenia
	Igor Pirc

Ptujska 23, SI - 1001 LJUBLJANA, , Slovenia
	PS, PP, PH
	+ 41 683 470
	ipirc711@gmail.com

	Swiss
	Jvo Bader

Casella postale 99,  CH-6596 Gordola
	TH, Max
	++41-91-745-3223

Fax  +41-91-745-0628
	jvo.bader@bluewin.ch

	Croatia
	Damir Novaković
Ksaverska 1, 10000 Zagreb
	President

PH, PS
	+44 7974343595
	novakovic@btinternet.com

	Croatia
	Matej Glavić

Zagrebačka 41, HR-44330 Novska
	Secretary

TR, Lit
	+385  91 253 1490
	matej.glavic@sk.t-com.hr

	Croatia
	Dario Filjar
Mandaličina 16, HR-10000 Zagreb
	PH
	+385 91 365 3004
	dario.filjar@gmail.com

	Croatia
	Dario Stella
P.p. 55,  40000 Čakovec
	Lit
	+385 99 237 8505
	dario.v.stella@gmail.com

	Apprentice

	Hungary
	Artúr Banas
Alsó Svábhegyi út 23/A, : H-1125 Budapest
	TH, Y
	+ 36 30 4153184
	artur@atcomp.hu


